UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD

OFFICE OF THE PROVOST

Academic Affairs Staff Excellence Award – Call for Nominations

The Office of the Provost is pleased to announce the nomination period for the Academic Affairs Staff Excellence Award. Now in its tenth year, the award celebrates excellence by recognizing the exemplary service and outstanding professional contributions among the 150+ members of the academic affairs staff and their integral role in advancing the academic mission of the University of Hartford. The Academic Affairs Staff Excellence Award provides recognition and a cash award to distinguish a member of the academic staff who consistently demonstrates a commitment to the University community, mission, and brand, as well as our core values of support, challenge, integrity, creativity, and excellence. Staff members who serve within units that report to the Office of the Provost, and who have completed three years of service with the University, will be eligible for nomination. The nomination period will close on Friday, March 26, 2021

Complete details on the award and access to the nomination packet can be found at the "Academic Affairs Staff Excellence Award" link on the Office of the Provost website (www.hartford.edu/provost). If you have any questions regarding the *Academic Affairs Staff Excellence Award*, please contact Robyn Kelsey, Executive Assistant to the Provost, in the Office of the Provost at kelsey@hartford.edu.